

Four Seasons Trail Association Membership Form Season Year: October 1, 2024, to September 30, 2025



Membership is vital to the Four Seasons Trail Association. The FSTA maintains the skiing/biking trail, the snowshoe hiking trails, the sliding hill, the grooming equipment, the lodge, and the grounds. We are a 100% volunteer organization and without your financial support and time volunteering, this wonderful facility and trail system would not exist. In a typical year membership dues account for less than 25% of the annual budget and expenses. This does not include major maintenance, new equipment, land purchases, etc..... Please consider one of the higher membership levels if you can. The FSTA is a tax-deductible 501 (c) (3) organization.

Name:	
Family Members (dependents only)	
Mailing Address:	
City:	State/Province
Zip/Postal Code:	Email:
Phone:	Cell Phone:
I acknowledge that club activities can be hazardous, and I will not hold the Four Seasons Trail Association or its members liable when taking part in club activities or using he trails or facilities.	
Signature:	Date:
Check if applicable:	
□ Please send a membership card	
□ Please use email for future correspondence	

Return your

Financial Support (US Dollars)	
Circle One	
Bronze \$50	
Silver \$100	
Gold \$150	
Platinum \$500	
Volunteer Support	
Circle One	
<u>Willing to volunteer?</u> Yes or No	
If yes in what way? Trails, lodge, grounds, fundraisers, board, other?	

membership either by:

- 1. Mail to FSTA P.O. Box 313, Madawaska, ME 04756 or
- 2. Drop in the membership box near the lodge's bulletin board
- 3. Email at secretaryfourseasons@qmail.com and pay by Venmo or PayPal (Four Seasons Trail Association)